PDU10A6W - PDU 6 WAY 10A
PRODUCT DATASHEET
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
PACKAGE CONTENTS
ORDERING INFORMATIONFEATURE DESCRIPTION
Height 1RU
Mounting 19 Inch
No. Of Sockets 6x Australian Sockets
On/Off Sockets One
Plug Australian 3 Pin
Cord Cable 2m, 1.5mm2  conductors
Size 483 x 45 x 53mm
Specifically designed to manage power supply within 19 inch racks, the
PDU10A6W conveniently provide six outlets for the small to medium number
of equipment within a server rack cabinet. The six outlets are Australian type
sockets built into a 1RU 19 inch mounting unit.
An On/Off switch, which controls all six outlets, brings convenience and options
when turning equipment on and off, facilitate service/maintenance and add
another level of safety for peace of mind.
The PDU10A6W has a 2m cord and Australian 3 pin plug for easy power
connection.
• Six Australian power socket outlets
• 1 RU high unit
• 19 inch mounting
• One On/Off switch
• 2m power cord
• 1 x 6 1RU Power Distribution Board
Part No.  PDU10A6W